PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

B123 - Thermal T-Shirt Long

Sleeve

Collection: Baselayer

Range: Underwear

Shell Fabric: 50% Polyester, 50%
Cotton 200g

Product information

A long sleeve t-shirt cut that offers optimum
warmth at all times. The material construction
allows the skin to breathe if conditions become
too warm. The round neck makes it ideal for
wearing as an under-garment

PORTWEST

Baselayer

Baselayer garments are made from a 100%
Wicking Polyester which draws moisture away
from the body keeping the wearer cool, dry and
comfortable under exerting conditions. The
garments are suitable for all levels of activity
and can be worn as an extra thermal layer for
workwear in cold weather or as a technical
sports garment for added comfort and
enhanced performance.

Features
- Designed with a comfort fit
- Round neck and long sleeves

- Available in an excellent choice of corporate
colours

Colours
| Short | Reg | Tall | XTall |

XS -

5XL
Black S - 3XL
Grey S - 3XL
S - 3XL
White S - 3XL
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PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

B123 - Thermal T-Shirt Long Sleeve
Commodity Code: 6109909000

Test House

Warnings US
Wash dark colours separately. Machine wash warm.Wash dark colors
separately.Do not bleach.Line dry.Medium iron.

Wash care

w X E L

Item
B123NARXS
B123NARS
B123NARM
B123NARL
B123NARXL
B123NARXXL
B123NARXXXL
B123NAR4XL
B123NARSXL

A

Colour
Navy
Navy
Navy
Navy
Navy

Navy
Navy
Navy
Navy

Weight (Kg)
0.2200
0.2600
0.2600
0.2800
0.2800
0.3000
0.3200
0.3400
0.3400

Cubic (m?)
0.0613
0.0613
0.0613
0.0613
0.0613
0.0613
0.0613
0.0613
0.0613

EAN13

5036108187775
5036108161737
5036108045723
5036108045730
5036108045747
5036108045754
5036108176359
5036108215744
5036108215751

DUN14

15036108674531
15036108605177
15036108605160
15036108605153
15036108605184
15036108605191
15036108605207
15036108702234
15036108702241
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