# **PORTWEST**

## **PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA**

### **B123 - Thermal T-Shirt Long**

**Sleeve** 

**Collection:** Baselayer **Range:** Underwear

Shell Fabric: 50% Polyester, 50%

Cotton 200g



A long sleeve t-shirt cut that offers optimum warmth at all times. The material construction allows the skin to breathe if conditions become too warm. The round neck makes it ideal for wearing as an under-garment



### **Baselayer**

Baselayer garments are made from a 100% Wicking Polyester which draws moisture away from the body keeping the wearer cool, dry and comfortable under exerting conditions. The garments are suitable for all levels of activity and can be worn as an extra thermal layer for workwear in cold weather or as a technical sports garment for added comfort and enhanced performance.



#### **Features**

- Designed with a comfort fit
- Round neck and long sleeves
- Available in an excellent choice of corporate colours

#### **Colours**

	Short	Reg	Tall	XTall
Navy		XS - 5XL		
Black		S - 3XL		
Grey		S - 3XL		
Sky Blue		S - 3XL		
White		S - 3XL		

# **PORTWEST**®

## **PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA**

B123 - Thermal T-Shirt Long Sleeve Commodity Code: 6109909000

**Test House** 

Wash care

**Warnings** 

Wash dark colours separately.

US

Machine wash warm.Wash dark colors separately.Do not bleach.Line dry.Medium iron.

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight (Kg)	Cubic (m³)	EAN13	DUN14
B123NARXS	Navy	38.0	31.0	52.0	0.2200	0.0613	5036108187775	15036108674531
B123NARS	Navy	38.0	31.0	52.0	0.2600	0.0613	5036108161737	15036108605177
B123NARM	Navy	38.0	31.0	52.0	0.2600	0.0613	5036108045723	15036108605160
B123NARL	Navy	38.0	31.0	52.0	0.2800	0.0613	5036108045730	15036108605153
B123NARXL	Navy	38.0	31.0	52.0	0.2800	0.0613	5036108045747	15036108605184
B123NARXXL	Navy	38.0	31.0	52.0	0.3000	0.0613	5036108045754	15036108605191
B123NARXXXL	Navy	38.0	31.0	52.0	0.3200	0.0613	5036108176359	15036108605207
B123NAR4XL	Navy	38.0	31.0	52.0	0.3400	0.0613	5036108215744	15036108702234
B123NAR5XL	Navy	38.0	31.0	52.0	0.3400	0.0613	5036108215751	15036108702241